Mealtime

20.

21.
24.
26.
27.
28.

lunch
cheese
rice
dinner
soup
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Nombre
' Food Find —
' Complete the crossword
2_ puzzle by filling in food
words in Spanish.
3. 4, 5.
6. 7. 8.
10. 11.
12. 13. 114, 15.
: T
18.
22. 23.
25. 217.
28.
29.
31.
32.
Horizontalee Verticalae
5. tea 16. water  25. hamburger 1. juice 13. sandwich
6. bacon 18. meat 29. chicken 2. lettuce 14. ice cream
7. coffee 19. apple 30. soft drink 3. dessert  15. orange
9. tomato 22. cereal 31. potatoes 4. eggs 17. breakfast
10. salad 23. ham 392. fish 8. fruit 20. bread
12. milk 11. vegetables
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